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CLASS XI.—WORKING RAILWAYS— continued.

55

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

tern.
1891-92.
1,868 Miles.

WOEKING RAILWAYS—continued. £
VOTE No. 57—continued.

Kawakawa Section—
Maintenance
Locomotive
Traffic

1,000
1,200

950

Whangabei Section—
Maintenance
Locomotive
Traffic

3,150
850

1,200
950

Auckland Section—Maintenance
Locomotive
Traffic

3,000
5

31,000; 23.000
20,000

Napiek-Tauanaki Section—
Maintenance
Locomotive
Traffic

74,000
44,000
36,000
21,000

Wellington Section—
Maintenance
Locomotive
Traffic

101,000
'

14,000
21,000
10,800

HuKtrNui-BLUFF Section—Maintenance
Locomotive
Traffic
Eent, Lyttelton Harbour Board, three years, at £1,250

45,800
147,000
137,000
124,000

3,750

Geeyhouth Section—
Maintenance
Locomotive
Traffic
Compensation ior giving up possession of a hotel-site at

Brunnerton—
T. Jones ... ... ... £200
C. Seaton ... ... ... 250

411,750
3,600
5,000
5,000

450

Westpobt Section—
Maintenance
Locomotive
Traffic

14,050
10

4,600
5,500
3,300

Nelson Section —Maintenance
Locomotive
Traffic

13,400
11

3,600
2,800
2,100
8,800
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