Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

${\tt CLASS~XI.-WORKING~RAILWAYS-} continued.$

tem.					1891–92. 1,868 Miles.		
	WORKI	NG RAILV	VAYS—	continued.		£	£
3	VOTE No. 57—cont Kawakawa Secti						
	Maintenance	011				1,000	
	Locomotive					1,200	
	Traffic		•••	•••	•••	950	
						3,150	
4	Whangarei Secti Maintenance	on—				850	
	Locomotive		•••	•••	•••	1,200	
	Traffic			***	,	950	
	,			•••	,	J	
5	Auckland Section	1—				3,000	
	Maintenance			•••	,	31,000	
	Locomotive		•••			23,000	
	Traffic		•••		•••	20,000	
	3 7 (11)					74,000	
6	Napier-'l'aranaki Maintenance	SECTION—				44,000	
i	Locomotive		•••	•••	•••	36,000	
	Traffic		***	•••	•••	21,000	
						101,000	
7	Wellington Secti	on-					
	Maintenance		***	•••	•••	14,000	
	Locomotive Traffic		•••,	•••	•••	21,000 10,800	
	Trame		•••	***	•••		
8	Huhunui-Bluff S	SECURTON-				45,800	
١	Maintenance					147,000	
	Locomotive		•••	•••	•••	137,000	
į	Traffie		•••	•••		124,000	
	Rent, Lyttelton Harbour Board, three years, at £1,250					3,750	
	Q				i	411,750	
9	GREYMOUTH SECTION Maintenance	0N				3,600	
	Locomotive		•••	•••	•••	5,000	
	Traffic		•••	•••		5,000	
	Compensation for giving up possession of a hotel-site at					, -	
	Brunnerton— T. Jones				£200		
	C. Seaton	•••	•••	***	$\frac{£200}{250}$		
	O. Beaton	•••	•••	•••		450	
					,	14,050	
10	WESTPORT SECTION	- 					
	Maintenance		•••	•••		4,600	
	Locomotive Traffic		***	•••	•••	5,500 3,300	
	ташс		•••	•••	•••		
11	Nelson Section—					13,400	
	Maintenance			***		3,600	
	Locomotive		•••	•••	•••	2,800	
	Traffic		•••	•••	•••	2,400	
						8,800	
					1	COUNT	